Position Other Positions Held

County Administrative Officer
Risk Manager

Administrative Analyst IlI
Assistant County Admin Officer
Secretary To The C.A.Q.
Assistant County Admin Officer
Risk Technician Il

Water & Nat. Res. Div. Manager

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$217,513
$107,906
$93,653
$93,268
$65,064
$60,206
$59,447
$56,559

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,023
$16,849
$30,526
$19,261
$27,098
$14,388
$25,634
$13,216



