Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrative Officer		Kings County	Administration	\$217,513	\$39,023
Risk Manager		Kings County	Administration	\$107,906	\$16,849
Administrative Analyst III		Kings County	Administration	\$93,653	\$30,526
Assistant County Admin Officer		Kings County	Administration	\$93,268	\$19,261
Secretary To The C.A.O.		Kings County	Administration	\$65,064	\$27,098
Assistant County Admin Officer		Kings County	Administration	\$60,206	\$14,388
Risk Technician II		Kings County	Administration	\$59,447	\$25,634
Water & Nat. Res. Div. Manager		Kings County	Administration	\$56,559	\$13,216